
Served with a bread roll 

Grab ‘n’ Go from our Hot Cabinet: 

We endeavour to use
local suppliers 

where possible.

Lite Bites: 

ON THE MOVE OR JUST
RAN OUT OF STEAM? 

BREAKFAST BITES: 
All served with butter add jam or
marmalade for an extra 30p 
Crumpets x2 (V) 
Toasted Plain Teacake (V) 
Toasted Fruit Teacake (V) 

Drinks: 
Tea Herbal
Tea Filter
Coffee
Americano
Latte
Cappuchino

 
Side Orders: 

JACKET POTATOES: 
Served with a salad garnish

 

PANINIS: 
Served with a salad garnish 

Cheese (V) 
Cheese & Tomato (V) 
Ham & Cheese 
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry 
Tuna Melt
 

NACHOS: 

Served with guacamole and cheese 

Take advantage of our 
Grab ‘n’ Go takeaway options.

 
with butter 
with butter & jam 
with butter, jam & cream 

A selection of cakes and traybakes can be found on 
the counter, gluten free options available.

HOT BAGUETTE: 
Served with salad garnish 
Cumberland Sausage, Cheddar Cheese and
Westmorland Chutney 
Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and Westmorland Chutney 

 

CHILDREN’S HOT BOX: 
Includes a Fruit Shoot drink 

a packet of crisps, Freddo and a Fruit Shoot

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks, 
(V) = Vegetarian. (VE) = Vegan. (GF) = Gluten Free. please speak to a member of staff for details of ingredients.

with cream or marshmallows 

 
with cream and marshmallows

£3.20 

all £8.30 

 £6.00 

 £5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£4.30
£3.50
£3.50 

(V) 

(VE) 

all £8.30 

Refer to blackboard for daily specials

£2.90
£3.20
£3.10
£3.30
£3.50
£3.50 

all £8.95 

all £6.50 

all £6.50 

£3.30
£3.50
£3.90 

£4.30 

£8.60
£8.60
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90 
£8.90 

£3.80
£4.90 

GLUTEN PEANUTS TREE NUTS CELERY MUSTARD EGGS MILK SESAME FISH CRUSTACEANS MOLLUSCS SOYA SULPHITE LUPIN

Egg Mayo

WHEAT

Soup

Beef Chilli
Veggie Chilli 

Sausage Bun
Bacon Bun
Veggie Sausage Bun
Variety of Pies
Pastry Sausage Roll 
Vegan Sausage Roll 

Fruit Scone(V) 
£3.20
£3.80
£4.50 

Chips
Cheesy Chips 

Ham, Cheese 

Cheese 
Beans 
Cheese & Beans 
Tuna Mayo 
Beef Chilli 
Veggie Chilli 

Veggie Sausage and Chips 
Sausage and Chips 
Chicken Bites and Chips 
 

CHILDREN’S COLD BOX: 
 or Egg Mayo Bun, 

Espresso 
Hot Chocolate 
Hot Chocolate 

Hot Chocolate 

(V) (GF option)

(GF) 

(V) (GF) 

(V)

(V) 

(V) (GF) 

(V) (GF) 

(V) (GF) 

(GF) 

(GF) 
(V) (GF) 

(V) (GF) 

(V) (GF) 

(V)


