#### ON THE MOVE OR JUST RAN OUT OF STEAM?

Take advantage of our Grab 'n' Go takeaway options.

# **BREAKFAST BITES:**

All served with butter add jam or marmalade for an extra 30p

# Crumpets x2 (V)

#### Toasted Plain Teacake (V) ••••• Toasted Fruit Teacake (V) •••••

#### Fruit Scope(V)

with butter	£3.20
with butter & jam	£3.80
with butter, jam & cream	£4.50

A selection of cakes and traybakes can be found on the counter, gluten free options available.

# Lite Bites:

Soup (V) (GF option)	£6.00
Served with a bread roll	

# Grab 'n' Go from our Hot Cabinet:

Sausage Buneeee	£5.30
Bacon Bun 🖕 🖉 🖉 🖉	£5.30
Veggie Sausage Bun 🔍 🖕 🖕 🖕	£5.30
Variety of Pies	£4.30
Pastry Sausage Roll	£3.50
Vegan Sausage Roll (VE)	£3.50

#### **PANINIS**:

Served with a salad garnish

Cheese (V) •••• Cheese & Tomato (V) •••• Ham & Cheese •••• Bacon, Brie and Cranberry •••• Tuna Melt •••••

# NACHOS:

Served with guacamole and cheese Beef Chilli (GF) • Veggie Chilli (V) (GF) •

# FELLBITES

We endeavour to use local suppliers where possible.

# **JACKET POTATOES:**

Served with a salad garnish	
Cheese (V) (GF)	£8.60
Beans (V) (GF)	£8.60
Cheese & Beans (V) (GF)	£8.90
Tuna Mayo (GF)	£8.90
Beef Chilli (GF)	£8.90
Veggie Chilli (V) (GF) 🛛 💿	£8.90

#### **HOT BAGUETTE:**

all £8.95

Served with salad garnish Cumberland Sausage, Cheddar Cheese and Westmorland Chutney

Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and Westmorland Chutney

# **Side Orders:**

Chips (V) (GF)	£3.80
Cheesy Chips (V) (GF) •	£4.90

# CHILDREN'S HOT BOX: all £6.50

Includes a Fruit Shoot drink Veggie Sausage and Chips (V) •••• Sausage and Chips ••••• Chicken Bites and Chips •••••

# CHILDREN'S COLD BOX: all £6.50

Ham, Cheese (V) or Egg Mayo (V) Bun, a packet of crisps, Freddo and a Fruit Shoot

# **Drinks:**

Tea Herbal	£2.90	Espresso	£3.30
Tea Filter	£3.20	Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Coffee	£3.10	Hot Chocolate	£3.90
Americano	£3.30	with cream or marshmallows	
Latte	£3.50	Hot Chocolate with cream and mars	£4.30
Cappuchino	£3.50	with cream and mars	nmaliows



**Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks,** please speak to a member of staff for details of ingredients. (V) = Vegetarian. (VE) = Vegan. (GF) = Gluten Free.

# Refer to blackboard for daily specials

# all £8.30

all £8.30

# £3.20